SAU #7 School Districts

Colebrook, Pittsburg & Stewartstown

Breakfast & Lunch Prices

Colebrook:

Grades PK -5
Grades 6—12

Pittsburg:

Grades PK—5
Grades 6—12

Stewartstown:

Grades PK—5
Grade 6—8

All Schools:

Reduced Student
Adult
Milk

2023-2024

School Year

Breakfast

$1.60
$1.60

$1.60
$1.60

$1.60
$1.60

$0.00
$§2.25
$0.60

Lunch

$2.85
$3.05

$2.85
$3.05

$2.85
$2.85

$0.40
$4.00
$0.60



