## SAU #7 School Districts Colebrook, Pittsburg & Stewartstown

## Breakfast & Lunch Prices 2023-2024

## **School Year**

Colebrook:	<u>Breakfast</u>	<u>Lunch</u>
Grades PK - 5	\$1.60	\$2.85
Grades 6 – 12	\$1.60	\$3.05
Pittsburg:		
Grades PK – 5	\$1.60	\$2.85
Grades 6 – 12	\$1.60	\$3.05
Stewartstown:		
Grades PK – 5	\$1.60	\$2.85
Grade 6 – 8	\$1.60	\$2.85
All Schools:		
Reduced Student	\$0.00	\$0.40
Adult	\$2.25	\$4.00
Milk	\$0.60	\$0.60